1
EDI2CG27264V
White Electronic Designs Corporation • Westborough, MA 01581 •
(508) 366-5151  www.whiteedc.com
Ju ly1999 Rev   ECO
1 Megabyte Sync/Sync Burst, Small Outline DIMM
FEATURES
PIN NAMES

Ju ly1999 Rev   ECO
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed (ns) Package
EDI2CG27264V85D1* 2x64Kx72 3.3 8.5 144 Small Outline DIMM
EDI2CG27264V9D1* 2x64Kx72 3.3 9 144 Small Outline DIMM
EDI2CG27264V10D1 2x64Kx72 3.3 10 144 Small Outline DIMM
EDI2CG27264V12D1 2x64Kx72 3.3 12 144 Small Outline DIMM
*Consult Factory for Availability
144 Lead
Small Outline DIMM